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ROUTE
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SECTION

T N R E

REFERENCE NO.
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WEATHER
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TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT

OF
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N

DWG BY

                                   HORZ.DATUM: GEOID:

OFFSET | PAVEMENT

PID

LT : RT

STATION:

CHENEY

RIPPLE

BARBOUR

GEYMAN

JAMES

48

6-21-93

CLOUDY

75°

95757

SR 163

OTTAWA

SALEM

5

6 15

P.K. NAIL

1'

17' RT

728+86

SHI
FD

31.59'

25.
54'

23
.6

6'

7-27-93, RCC
SET P.K./WASHER
6-21-93, BARBOUR
FD P.K. NAIL
8-16-76
SET P.K. NAIL
RECORD:

6 74

5

WALKS
CONC
X-ING

NAIL
CONC
FD








